
 
Paraguay 2020 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2020 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

March 1, 2020 Sunday Heroes’ Day 

April 9, 2020 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 10, 2020 Friday Good Friday 

April 30, 2020 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

May 1, 2020 Friday Labour Day 

May 14, 2020 Thursday Independence Day 

May 15, 2020 Friday Independence Day 

June 15, 2020 Monday Chaco Armistice 

August 15, 2020 Saturday Assumption 

September 29, 2020 Tuesday Boqueron Battle Victory Day 

December 8, 2020 Tuesday Virgin of Caacupe 

December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2020 Thursday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

